SPOTS OF COMISSION TICKET SALES - 2024

SPOT ADRESS CONTACT E-MAIL

1. [|ACI marinaJezera Obala Sv. Ivana 47 E, 22242 Jezera 00385 (0)22 439 295 m.jezera@aci-club.hr
2. |ACI marina Skradin Obala Pavla Subi¢a 18, 22222 Skradin 00385 (0)98 398 848 m.skradin@aci-club.hr
3. |ACI marina Vodice Artina 13 A, 22211 Vodice 00385 (0)98 398 847 m.vodice@aci-club.hr
4. |ACI marina Zut otok Zut 00385(0)98 398 844 m.zut@aci-club.hr
5. |Adamo Salij.d.o.o. Sali IvV/32, 23 281 Sali 00385 (0)99 518 2929 info@adamo.hr
6. |Albatros yachting d.o.o. Marina Zadar |.Meétroviéa 2, 23000 Zadar 00385 (0)23 322 282, 00385 (0)98 329 521 |info@albatros-yachting.com
7. |Magrovica d.o.o. Sali 112, 23 281 Sali 00385 (0)98 332 266 tomislav.moric@zd.t-com.hr
8. |Makirina Turist d.o.o. Trg Domovinskog rata 1, 22213 Pirovac 00385 (0) 98 336 700 makirina-turist@si.t-com.hr
9. |Nauticki centar Trogir Marina Baoti¢, Don Petra Spike 2a, 21218 Seget Doniji 00385 (0)21 798 182 reception@marinabaotic.com
10. [Simmor d.o.o. Ratka Petroviéa 15, 51 000 Rijeka 00385(0)51400990 zvonka@simmormarine.com

Euronautic d.o.o. Obala Kralja Petra KreSimira IV 38, 23210 Biograd na Moru 00385 (0)23 385 205 booking@euronautic.hr
11. 00385 (0)99 518 1570
12. [Nirija d.d. Marina Kornati, 23210 Biograd na moru 00385 (0)23 383 800 info@marinakornati.com
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Marina Yachting Dalmatia d.o.o.

Brodogradiliste i marina Betina, Nikole Skevina 15
22244 Betina

00385 (0)98 745 710

betina@mydsailing.com




